Friday Night Lights 2022-8
Early Div 1

Box 1

HAY
Rodney

WILSHAW
Steve

FOURMENT
Mathieu

ROBINSON
Nigel

Standings

1. Rodney HAY

2. Steve WILSHAW

3. Nigel ROBINSON

4. Mathieu FOURMENT

Points

o b~ b

Wins
2

2
2
0

Losses
1

1
1
3

Games Game Pts
132 - 100 (56.9%) 0 - 0 (0%)
120 - 116 (50.85%) - 0 (0%)
108 - 107 (50.23%) - 0 (0%)
103 - 140 (42.39%) - 0 (0%)
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